ATC 100 A Series
Porcelain Superchip®
Multilayer Capacitors
• Case A Size • Capacitance Range
(.055" x .055") 0.1 pF to 100 pF
• High Q • Ultra-Stable Performance
• Low ESR/ESL • High Self-Resonance
• Low Noise • Established Reliability (QPL)

ATC Asia
+86-755-8366-4318 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
ATC100 A 10 0 J W 150 X C
Series
Case Size
Capacitance Code:
First 2 significant digits for capacitance.
R=Decimal Point
Indicates number of zeros following digits
of capacitance in picofarads except for decimal values.
Capacitance Tolerance Laser Marking
Termination Code WVDC
Packaging
T - Tape and Reel, 1000 pc. qty.*
TV - Vertical Orientation of Product,
Tape and Reel, 1000 pc. qty.*
C - ATC Cap-Pac®, 100 pc. qty. std.*
I - Special Packaging. Consult Factory.
*Consult ATC for other quantities
ATC 100 A Capacitance Values
VRMS = 0.707 XWVDC
SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES, HIGHERWVDC AND MATCHING AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE